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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa
F4 GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA-F4 G 01/06/2024 13:45 . .... .

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:29:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 54.084 +5.408 13:30:44.474 3 49.762 +1.272 13:32:21.7(
(8) THIAGO MIRANDA 2 49.866 +1.190 13:31:34.340 4 49.346 +0.856 13:33:11.05
1 51.006 +2.114 13:30:40.240 3 49.298 +0.622 13:32:23.638 5 48.861 +0.371 13:33:59.91
2 49.640 +0.748 13:31:29.880 4 49.827 +1.151 13:33:13.465 6 48.812 +0.322 13:34:48.72
3 49.385 +0.493 13:32:19.265 5 48.932 +0.256 13:34:02.397 7 48.800 +0.310 13:35:37.52
4 49.105 +0.213 13:33:08.370 6 48.834 +0.158 13:34:51.231 8 48.786 +0.296 13:36:26.31
5 49.011 +0.119 13:33:57.381 7 49.092 +0.416 13:35:40.323 9 48.792 +0.302 13:37:15.1(
6 48.990 +0.098 13:34:46.371 8 49.012 +0.336 13:36:29.335 10 48.676 +0.186 13:38:03.77
7 48.902 +0.010 13:35:35.273 9 48.917 +0.241 13:37:18.252 11 48.768 +0.278 13:38:52.5¢
8 49.163 +0.271 13:36:24.436 10 49.031 +0.355 13:38:07.283 12 49.107 +0.617 13:39:41.6°
9 49.169 +0.277 13:37:13.605 1" 48.956 +0.280 13:38:56.239 13 13:40:30.1
10 13:38:02.497 12 48.771 +0.095 13:39:45.010 14 51.690 +3.200 13:41:21.8:
1 48.903 +0.011 13:38:51.400 13 13:40:33.686
12 49.025 +0.133 13:39:40.425 14 48.785 +0.109 13:41:22.471 (13) RODRIGO DANTAS
13 48.908 +0.016 13:40:29.333 1 51.534 +2.427 13:30:41.0C
14 49.151 +0.259 13:41:18.484 (201) MURILO COLETTA 2 50.545 +1.438 13:31:31.5¢
1 53.583 +4.814 13:30:43.271 3 50.017 +0.910 13:32:21.5¢
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ 2 50.601 +1.832 13:31:33.872 4 52.135 +3.028 13:33:13.6¢
1 51.990 +3.238 13:30:41.414 3 49.284 +0.515 13:32:23.156 5 49.181 +0.074 13:34:02.87
2 49.578 +0.826 13:31:30.992 4 50.217 +1.448 13:33:13.373 6 49.317 +0.210 13:34:52.1¢
3 49.146 +0.394 13:32:20.138 5 49.381 +0.612 13:34:02.754 7 49.113 +0.006 13:35:41.3(
4 48.916 +0.164 13:33:09.054 6 49.044 +0.275 13:34:51.798 8 50.175 +1.068 13:36:31.4¢
5 48.951 +0.199 13:33:58.005 7 49.140 +0.371 13:35:40.938 9 49.641 +0.534 13:37:21.12
6 48.889 +0.137 13:34:46.894 8 48.973 +0.204 13:36:29.911 10 49.188 +0.081 13:38:10.31
7 48.792 +0.040 13:35:35.686 9 48.839 +0.070 13:37:18.750 " 49.296 +0.189 13:38:59.6(
8 49.106 +0.354 13:36:24.792 10 48.812 +0.043 13:38:07.562 12 49.137 +0.030 13:39:48.74
9 49.210 +0.458 13:37:14.002 11 48.884 +0.115 13:38:56.446 13 13:40:37.85
10 13:38:02.754 12 48.887 +0.118 13:39:45.333 14 49.674 +0.567 13:41:27.5:
1 48.974 +0.222 13:38:51.728 13 13:40:34.102
12 48.778 +0.026 13:39:40.506 14 48.870 +0.101 13:41:22.972 (47) BRUNO SOUZA
13 48.913 +0.161 13:40:29.419 1 52.910 +4.277 13:30:42.1¢
14 49.144 +0.392 13:41:18.563 (77) HENRY LUCAS 2 49.535 +0.902 13:31:31.7
1 53.065 +4.348 13:30:42.806 3 49.350 +0.717 13:32:21.0¢
(147) GUI BITTENCOURT 2 49.728 +1.011 13:31:32.534 4 48.996 +0.363 13:33:10.0¢€
1 52.415 +3.683 13:30:41.586 3 49.354 +0.637 13:32:21.888 5 48.690 +0.057 13:33:58.7¢
2 49.856 +1.124 13:31:31.442 4 49.341 +0.624 13:33:11.229 6 48.920 +0.287 13:34:47.67
3 49.121 +0.389 13:32:20.563 5 49.329 +0.612 13:34:00.558 7 48.873 +0.240 13:35:36.54
4 48.878 +0.146 13:33:09.441 6 49.121 +0.404 13:34:49.679 8 48.794 +0.161 13:36:25.3
5 48.802 +0.070 13:33:58.243 7 48.934 +0.217 13:35:38.613 9 49.133 +0.500 13:37:14.47
6 48.845 +0.113 13:34:47.088 8 49.014 +0.297 13:36:27.627 10 48.837 +0.204 13:38:03.3(
7 49.120 +0.388 13:35:36.208 9 49.000 +0.283 13:37:16.627 " 48.852 +0.219 13:38:52.1¢€
8 48.890 +0.158 13:36:25.098 10 48.931 +0.214 13:38:05.558 12 48.954 +0.321 13:39:41.11
9 49.550 +0.818 13:37:14.648 " 48.894 +0.177 13:38:54.452 13 13:40:29.74
10 48.853 +0.121 13:38:03.501 12 48.852 +0.135 13:39:43.304 14 57.577 +8.944 13:41:27.3:
1 48.841 +0.109 13:38:52.342 13 13:40:32.021
12 50.179 +1.447 13:39:42.521 14 48.970 +0.253 13:41:20.991 (9) DAVID MROZ
13 13:40:31.253 1 52.948 +3.470 13:30:42.8"
14 49.432 +0.700 13:41:20.685 (101) ANDRE CASTRO 2 50.701 +1.223 13:31:33.5°
1 52.482 +3.772 13:30:42.033 3 49.523 +0.045 13:32:23.0¢
(7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN 2 50.134 +1.424 13:31:32.167 4 50.043 +0.565 13:33:13.0¢
1 51.371 +2.692 13:30:40.448 3 49.677 +0.967 13:32:21.844 5 49.545 +0.067 13:34:02.62
2 49.737 +1.058 13:31:30.185 4 49.568 +0.858 13:33:11.412 6 49.688 +0.210 13:34:52.3
3 49.322 +0.643 13:32:19.507 5 48.997 +0.287 13:34:00.409 7 50.695 +1.217 13:35:43.01
4 49.144 +0.465 13:33:08.651 6 49.070 +0.360 13:34:49.479 8 50.918 +1.440 13:36:33.9¢
5 49.034 +0.355 13:33:57.685 7 48.962 +0.252 13:35:38.441 9 49.496 +0.018 13:37:23.42
6 49.093 +0.414 13:34:46.778 8 49.068 +0.358 13:36:27.509 10 13:38:12.9(
7 49.096 +0.417 13:35:35.874 9 49.030 +0.320 13:37:16.539 " 49.795 +0.317 13:39:02.6¢
8 49.058 +0.379 13:36:24.932 10 49.171 +0.461 13:38:05.710 12 49.683 +0.205 13:39:52.3€
9 48.892 +0.213 13:37:13.824 1 48.916 +0.206 13:38:54.626 13 49.594 +0.116 13:40:41.97
10 48.767 +0.088 13:38:02.591 12 48.812 +0.102 13:39:43.438 14 50.482 +1.004 13:41:32.4F
1 49.354 +0.675 13:38:51.945 13 13:40:32.148
12 50.399 +1.720 13:39:42.344 14 49.122 +0.412 13:41:21.270 (35) MURILO DINIZ
13 13:40:31.023 1 54.526 +5.283 13:30:44.6
14 50.922 +2.243 13:41:21.945 (65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 2 50.109 +0.866 13:31:34.7¢
1 52.727 +4.237 13:30:42.563 3 50.060 +0.817 13:32:24.8(
(115) RICARDO MORAES 2 49.380 +0.890 13:31:31.943 4 49.600 +0.357 13:33:14.4(
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -5a Etapa

| F4 GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA-F4 G 01/06/2024 13:45 .
Race (14 Laps) started at 13:29:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
5 49.350 +0.107 13:34:03.759 7 50.069 +0.907 13:35:42.777
6 13:34:53.002 8 49.665 +0.503 13:36:32.442
7 49.586 +0.343 13:35:42.588 9 49.879 +0.717 13:37:22.321
8 49.759 +0.516 13:36:32.347 10 50.060 +0.898 13:38:12.381
9 50.115 +0.872 13:37:22.462 1 49.843 +0.681 13:39:02.224

10 49.627 +0.384 13:38:12.089 12 49.683 +0.521 13:39:51.907

11 50.456 +1.213 13:39:02.545 13 51.638 +2.476 13:40:43.545

12 49.594 +0.351 13:39:52.139 14 49.839 +0.677 13:41:33.384

13 49.711 +0.468 13:40:41.850

14 50.774 +1.531 13:41:32.624 (25) MURILO FIORE

1 50.642 +2.068 13:30:39.964

(3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI 2 50.037 +1.463 13:31:30.001
1 53.584 +4.355 13:30:43.882 3 49.378 +0.804 13:32:19.379
2 50.375 +1.146 13:31:34.257 4 49.075 +0.501 13:33:08.454
3 50.386 +1.157 13:32:24.643 5 49.038 +0.464 13:33:57.492
4 49.510 +0.281 13:33:14.153 6 48.981 +0.407 13:34:46.473
5 49.869 +0.640 13:34:04.022 7 49.069 +0.495 13:35:35.542
6 m 13:34:53.251 8 49.018 +0.444 13:36:24.560
7 50.002 +0.773 13:35:43.253 9 48.890 +0.316 13:37:13.450
8 50.172 +0.943 13:36:33.425 10 48.870 +0.296 13:38:02.320
9 49.704 +0.475 13:37:23.129 1 49.726 +1.152 13:38:52.046

10 49.659 +0.430 13:38:12.788 12 49.366 +0.792 13:39:41.412

11 50.007 +0.778 13:39:02.795 13 13:40:29.986

12 49.785 +0.556 13:39:52.580 14 1:33.118 +44.544 13:42:03.104

13 50.689 +1.460 13:40:43.269

14 49.798 +0.569 13:41:33.067 (61) GUILHERME GARCIA

1 53.286 +3.921 13:30:42.928
(33) JOAO GARCIA REIS 2 50.032 +0.667 13:31:32.960
1 52.874 +3.703 13:30:43.096 3 49.382 +0.017 13:32:22.342
2 50.932 +1.761 13:31:34.028 4 50.568 +1.203 13:33:12.910
3 49.865 +0.694 13:32:23.893 5 49.379 +0.014 13:34:02.289
4 49.948 +0.777 13:33:13.841 6 13:34:51.654
5 13:34:03.012 7 49.473 +0.108 13:35:41.127
6 49.419 +0.248 13:34:52.431 8 50.448 +1.083 13:36:31.575
7 50.027 +0.856 13:35:42.458
8 49.687 +0.516 13:36:32.145
9 49.980 +0.809 13:37:22.125

10 49.805 +0.634 13:38:11.930

" 50.430 +1.259 13:39:02.360

12 49.324 +0.153 13:39:51.684

13 50.025 +0.854 13:40:41.709

14 50.568 +1.397 13:41:32.277

(19) ANA LUIZA
1 53.883 +4.075 13:30:44.503
2 50.780 +0.972 13:31:35.283
3 50.261 +0.453 13:32:25.544
4 13:33:15.352
5 50.504 +0.696 13:34:05.856
6 49.861 +0.053 13:34:55.717
7 49.979 +0.171 13:35:45.696
8 50.037 +0.229 13:36:35.733
9 50.236 +0.428 13:37:25.969

10 50.186 +0.378 13:38:16.155

" 49.909 +0.101 13:39:06.064

12 49.947 +0.139 13:39:56.011

13 50.177 +0.369 13:40:46.188

14 50.012 +0.204 13:41:36.200

(12) VICTOR ORTEGA
1 54.006 +4.844 13:30:44.140
2 50.431 +1.269 13:31:34.571
3 49.888 +0.726 13:32:24.459
4 49.514 +0.352 13:33:13.973
5 49.573 +0.411 13:34:03.546
[  49.162 | 13:34:52.708
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